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LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07
MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17
SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

BANK RECONCILIATION STATEMENT

Bank Balance
As at 6 January 2020

Amounts to be Paid
Advertising
Postages & Petties
Bank Charges

Joint Liquidators' Fee
Vat thereon

Master's Fee
SARS -IT

Award to Creditors
Concurrant creditors - 0.5¢/Rand

113.46
345.00
500.00

6,326.22
948.93 7.275.16
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326.00
16,769.82

25,018.556

49,346.99

49,346.99

49,346.99




LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07
MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17
SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

FREE RESIDUE ACCOUNT
LIQUIDATION EXPENSES

Security Bond Premium

As per Schedule A

Advertising
As per Schedule B

Bank Charges
Provision

As per Schedule C
Provision

Postages & Petties
Provision

Joint Liquidators Fee
10% on

VAT thereon

Masters Fee
As per Schedule D

SARS
As per Schedule E - IT

Award to:
Concurrent creditors

LIQUIDATION INCOME

Interest Received
As per Schedule C

VCHR NO

1

2
(500.00)
615.23
500.00
63,262.22

3

PAGE 2

VAT TOTAL

1,800.00 13,800.00

- 113.46

80.25 615.23

345.00

6,326.22
948.93 7,275.16

325.00

15,769.82

26,018.56

63,262.22

63,262.22

63,262.22




LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD {IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17

SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE A R c

Security Bond Premium

Liguidation Bonding Services (Pty) Ltd

Provision - 19/04/2019 to 18/04/2020 {13,800.00)
Bond Premium - 19/04/2019 o 19/04/2020 13,800.00
Provision - 19/04/2020 to 19/04/2021 13,800.00
13,800.00
SCHEDULE B
Advertising
Provision {113.46)
Govt Gazette 37.82
Govt Gazelte 37.82
Govt Gazelte 37.82
Provision 113.46
113.46
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LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17

SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE C R c R c
INTEREST RECEIVED AND BANK CHARGES
STANDARD BANK - KILLARNEY MALL BRANCH

CURRENT ACCOUNT NO : 37 156 841 2

Interest Bank
Date Statement No. Received Charges
30/M11/2018 18 ‘ 11,717.54 8.00
3112/2018 19 11,524.29 16.02
31/01/2019 20 12,341.73 -
2810212019 21 12,402.59 150.00
31103/2019 22 10,551.48 245.04
30/04/2019 23 2,578.10 204.62
30/04/2019 23 - (204.62)
30/0412019 23 - 179.27
31/05/2019 24 257.18 16.90
30/06/2019 25 241.80 -
3110712019 26 235.23 -
31/08/2019 27 240.00 -
30/09/2019 28 235.26 -
31110/2019 29 228.74 -
3011720189 30 237.82 -
31/12/2019 31 230.98 -
06/01/2020 32 239.78 -
63,262.22 615.23
SCHEDULE D
Masters Fee
Assets Realised - First Account 4,051,123.20
Assets Realised - Second Account 133,285.32
Assets Realised - This Account 63,262.22
Total Assets Realised 4,247,670.74
Masters Feses on 4,245,000.00
Fist - R 15,000.00 ’ 100.00
4,230,000.00 * R 25.00/ R 5,000.00 21,150.00
Less: Paid in terms of First Account (20,275.00)
{650.00)
Masters Fee 32500
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LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17

SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE E R c
Income Tax Calculation
Interest Received 63,262
Less: 6,941

Bank Charges 615

Liquidator's Fee 6,326
Taxable Income 56,321
Tax payable @ 28% 15,769.82
SCHEDULEF
VAT Calculation

Free Residue
Qutput Account
Add: 10% on 15% of Exempt Income 948.93
948.93
Input
Security Bond Premium 1,800.00
Bank Charges 80.25
Liquidator's Fee 948.93
2,829.18

VAT not claimed {1,880.25)

PAGE &




939Vd

{clgy 28s ou paIWRY
pagdddng
BUC DICS SR00S DI 1O SINjoN
ZZv1 STHAZOYM
FEIFLXOR O d
ait{adl onavnol
LUeps | 6241 £4°609°} e - ZUile SUOINBIISIO OMNINIINIONT 2 1708 ¥

{glgs D8g oppaLLpY
paydidns
PUD PIOE SR000 DD 1O SINDN
OE61 ONIDINIINIA
SUIAT 33AHL
aVCOE DN 96
$311deNS F0H0
AR AN oF'9e SEEEL'E LELL9Y - T&LI9Y THNTL V71 $311ddNS HOOWS €

(£l D95 ot papURY
pajddns
UL DEOS SPO0GLY AUDID JO 8INoN
0R61 ONIDINITYEA
WOZ X080 4
EYVT6C L8 6y 9PZIS0F 16'9465°08 - 16965°C Q11 (Ald] 1108 - ¥3A z

{Elgz 295 Cu palwDY
paydang
DU RIS SPROOS DD JO BIDN
QEST DNIDINITIIA
S05EX08 O 4
S0 83NdaNns
EGCIT6E g66Ew LAY X 18'6£9'08 - 19'se9'08 QY STHEYWIISNOD NOOTEM 1

ANNOIOV NOLLNBIYLSIO ONY NOLLYGINDIT TYNIZ ONY ONODES ANVINIWE IddNS
LUPLEL - HIEINNN SONINIITY SHILSYW
20IS£1900/2602 - YZEWNN NOILYHLSIONY

(NOLLYQINDIT M) aL1 {ALd) SNOLLNTIOS “WINLSNANI OSIAQT




LETIE91L

1705091

TELPESh

ECLLE L1

By SOV’ gL

2881

49641

£46'608

GEFIE

(SR TANA] Y LISTE

05°ZeL'91 09'E96'2E

£6THY LY gUorses

LO'v28°Z81 VLR LRE

(9'9C6 (8 yEF06'CE?

L39vd

yyLTS e

(GNATYAN

glorees

[T A

FILPLULY! FILRLIL 056907128

(382 235 Off pafiipy

pagoang

PUD DIDS SPO0D DD JO SHDN
0961 NOLEZAIW

&LX080d

D0 NENED

{€)8L 295 o} palupy

0BG BUjUNoDsY ILIDID (O 8INON
FLET Havd 3THYE

FUESXOB 0O 4

S3VIAYIS NOILVEVL 8VIS

RBIBRUAY SBDIABT LI JO SINiDN
SV VINISNONI NOLONBIE
Si33818

SIHOW ¥ XNOW 3T NVHOT ¥ND
Qi {aLd)

TOUINGD NOKOHEOD DE391RdYIS

pagicing

BUD DIOS SPOOD [N O 2INJON
18F1 3008w

PSOFZL XOEC 4

T YDHEAY ONIAY

S0 NOISIAIQ W 13318 INSQRL ONIAY

{£has 085 U PRLIIIRY

pils Ty}

HOOF VOIS LWIDI) JO 2UNON

O0OE ©28NESINNYHO!

STLLXOBO 4

011 (ALd] FRINTD 3DIA43S BUSOYW

Huhicasy ds

LNNOJOY NOILNERILSIO ONY NOLLYQINDIT TYNIZ OGNV ONODAS AUVINIWEIddNS
LLIPLBL - H3GWNN SONIHIJITY SHILSYN
20/SL1900/£002 - HISWNN NOLLYYLISIONY
{(NOLLYaINGIT NiY a1 (ALd) SNOLLNTOS IYINLSNANI OSIADT




8 30vd

(£)81 dug oy papnupy
BOUON F BOUDIBABS
"PALET SNUCYH HLIOLY JO SINjON
£861 ONZIOESS
£ INQT G006LS
CEPSYE , L&'or 09°608'C 18¥05'L IEEEd's LE2E8'6 LUIEE L CIAYQ OWI38LISION0OW ¥l

(£)gL oas oy pajwpy

SDYON g BDUDIBATS

"BAGET SNUOY WL JO BINON
gLaL INNASJEVHSE

£ A8VHJ OSIdIHSL 19%¢

rO6L9'y BEES 8F L4487 1£°60%'6 FEFFEL FEEYY6L 5187762 BODYT OSPHESL 3SvEIHD £l

{£}as 2es oy payiupy
BOYOK B FOUDIBADC
"BAD@T SNUOE WD JO sunjoN
SEIAIY FIUHL
DOUYIH VEINID €1
117485'E Sror FSIELE 18992, W80l eSOl ZTSYE Lt SINNYHOD ONSHO40W 2

paalay
sjudwaAly
plodun oD o SnjoN
L1461 IVVHIS NIJOHD
SANITIHLZL ON
. HAG NVA VSSREW it

{£lgs oag o PSPy
FHOIDUDT IWIDID) 1O SI0N
L¥S1 DENEIOSVS
QIET XOB O Jd
FORTT VIO 0886111 49°CE1902°T - BE 6L L4 BE 668240 L0EES'BEST ait gl mmcmeOmm IFAND ot

ANNODDY NOLLNGIMLSIT ANV NOLLYQINDIT TYNID ONV ONODES ANYINIWI1d4NS
LHPI6L - YIEWNN SONIFUSJEY SHILSYIN

LO/5LE800/L002 - YHENNN NOLLVYHISIOIN

(nvorLvainor N aL {ALd) SNOLLNTOS TYIMLSNAN] OSIA0T




6 30vd

IOYOK ¢ TIUDIDABS
“FADST SOUDT IUEDID O SINDN
841 NOIVAZ
St DEEE0Y
SE'Z98 g¥é CO'sé8 LRV i 18T 18gLrt IBEFZE YIHYW YNIIW IS1310S5L (3

(€82 285 o)t payupy
DOHON 2 SOUDIDADS
BACHT SOUICY B0 1O SINOKN
PB&L NOIVAZ
QvCH OD0L 6941
LPLS9E L5°CF gé'vige TrsisL SEEO1GH S&EOUG IE819°28 1007 HSYEYANOS 21

{€lgs a5 oyt payupy
DOHON "7 BUUIBABS
*GatE SNUOY AUICED) 1O BINON
8761 INTVAJYVHS
¥ IS¥Hd DG4S
Press 6 ov L0t e i00'nt L6104°61 000008 oUQDO'8T LE0L Y AV FTOHIZIOW 38YE3HD £

{£)8s va3 off paywpy
BOHON ¥ RoUDISABS
"EADST SNUCY DD O SINION
ONIDINGFYIA
1V NIdaN3aE T
9T 605"y 8F 05 &B00LY 7EOTS 064828 04 /888 vSger Ll HOF ONIEE0SN $1

{e)ae 2as oj pagpupy

[OUOH "2 BOURISARS

"SalE TSNLOG LUIDID 10 20N

8261 3TUAILIYHS

133418 YINHBOS §2v%
SNHSLOW FDMELYS TESOHIOW 51

BLELLS L2185 SFELEE'S LE505°0L YCTEOVE LV LES'YE
PR pryepen 9 -

INNODIV NOLLNGIMLSIO ONY NOLLYQINDIT TYNI ONY ONODES AYVINIWI IddNS
LLIPEBL - HIGWNN IONSUISTY SUBLSYWN

L0/621900/2602 - MIGWNN NOLLYHLSIORY

{(NOILLYQINDM NI} aL7 (ALd) SNOLLITIOS IVIHASNANI OSIAOT




N 01 20vd

{£)gs Des oy payrupy
QON P DOUDISADS
‘BAOHT SOIOE (UEDID) JO BINON

9Z159 A y6'849 &Y LEET) 1TpesS 1Tves's 0L1B9 CQUYHDI NOSIHOEATY ¥Z

(glgL 283 ol payupy
SDUON F DOUDITADS
"GADBT SHLOE ILAOLD JO BRON

LP4E9'E L&0r g6'v18¢t TVSisL ITPES'S FALRRY E76¥0EL SEWYT TIVONYY €T

{e)g¢ 285 ol payrupy

SO0 g SOUDIBASS

CBADET SNIOY D 5 BUNgON
NIAYHIDVId

DOUYIH VAINIO 6

1Z°065°€ 61°0F 8LTVLE glest’s §0'688'81  B0'6836! STTI'9L FHO0Y T2IVY YHAVHIN (4

{g)gL 285 oy payuupy

SUON ¥ SOUDIBABS

AL SO TUEDID SO BINIDN
2841 NOIVAZ

V£ 1X3 65¥2L

2721001 orZit 0Z'gev'oL 6629502 09°6r0eT  O96FUEL 65°TI9EY SNV NG ME8OHL 1z

(g1 o985 ot payupyY

SUON ¥ URIBABS

"BADEST SNLOG U 1O SUNjOR
SENTIOSYS

VIIOWY? YITWY L0252

66EVE'Y £Tre v86v0'S 086’6 STTLOYT  FTITONT ZE0LEEE O3n QEVHIIE ONZHOZOW 02

(£)as das off pajupy

JURo9oY.s

ANNOODY NOLLAENRLLSIO ONY NOLLYAINDIT TYNIZ ONY GNODES ANY.ININS1ddNS
LYPLEL - HIEWNN IONSHIITY SHILSYN

£0i62190012002 - YIAWNN NOLLYHLISIOFY

{(NOLLYQINDIT NI} 017 (ALd) SNOLLNTOS TYIHLISNAN! OSIAOT




t 3ovd

STYOH F BOUDIBADS
"BADET "SHUOY LI JO BINJON

FSOPOTH ogvel (AR AR A FSLLLNE TTEESEL LUEESEL 8409288 ONVNAM VEigaEsd e

(£)az o35 ot payupy
BORON ¥ BOUDIBABS
‘BADET 'SOUDY WD JO AINDN

8206Z°C ye9e orgere TTLGLY LIyveZ e €016 INVHD 332300 ot

(£Jge 205 o pagiupy
BIRON % BOULIBABS
BADYT STWIOY UEND O 2IMON

189962 00'v8e 1gehy ol TIG60'TS 000008 000008 2956008 (3USHVHI T 1 340 NYA &

{£)as 225 o papupy
BORON B BDUIBABS
‘BALDT SNUOH WEND O 2NN

YEEELDE 1982 ST 686°02 SL'BVE" LY 0000071 000009 T°8Ye L8 {4 VS 38100 8

(£382 da5 oy popipy
BOON P SDULLBABS
‘PADET SNUOY (WD JO BHYON

§9°L05°EE greve S8'905'vC g8'LLeey 00000'eT  0O000'8T 2FLLE9L NYIQ 33A33H 30 NYA &

{£)aL 295 o payiwpy
BUYON F BOURIBADE
‘BADDT SNUOE HIDIT JO DINON

e ViITE 66'8E BYIGE'E £5°209°9 E8EP0GL  EREROSH FOR LT ANOHINY NIANNA NYA 9z

(£)gs Das o) pagupy

BOHON ¢ BOUDIDASS

BADDT SNUCE IIDID) 1O NN

0 1611 06 v&L v 1 85°Sr 6L LUOrys I WITIM 335184
e o o gsw&.gM< P e & % .ﬁl

JNNOOOV NOLLNBIYLISIO ANY NOILLYOINDIT TTYNID ONY ONOOES AUVINSNGddNS
LHPL6L - HIGWNN IONIHISTY SHIISYIW

L0/SLLO00/L00Z - HFGWNN NOILLVHLSIORY

{NoILYQINDI N aL {ALd) SNOLLNTIOS TYIMLISNAN] 0SIACT




Zi 30vd

(£lgz 298 oy paygupy
SOHON P SOUNIBASS
‘BADET SNUOEH UNDED JO BINON
gEorLe 0216 sYLEP'S QU0EL'9L PELES0L 950EE°0L 95099 L2 ASEYH OOTSNI £

(clge 203 opf paguipy
BUON 7 SoUDIDASS
"BADST SNUOY [UNDHD) JO SINION
86C65'9Y SU9Es SIEss sl 8251594 ooUoOYL  000009L BEGISTIL BT HAQ NYA 5t

(€)as das oy pajnupy
SOOM T BDUDIBASS
"BALEBT SNUOG IUADID JO BINON
9594842 {Zele LE9L6T yESOrLG 0UOC0l CO00D'9L YTGSYEL H410QNY ¥3180% ¢

(£)gL o35 opf paynupy
BOUON F SOUDIBABS
'SADET SNLOY DD JO NNy
L7 489°E L&'0F g6'rige LFeIgs 1ZPESS 1Z7es's £946P0CL NYLSIEHD HUWS 4

{g)as oas o pajswpy
QUUCN 7 BOUDIBARS
"BALET SNUCE (WD O SINIDN
CLeILYy £8es eIV 4 SL069°6 &OFelL s09C1L PEOLE?L ONEY 3N £E

{€)8£ DS off PRIWIRY
BORCHN F BOUDIBABS
‘BADDY SNUOY WD JO BINION
LY 689°E L60p 86718E Zr'siss VeSS 1TPESS £Y4¥OS INAVM SOWSYNS  ¢8

{£)8£ 288 Ol PajiWPY

INNODOV NOILNBIELSIO ANV NOLLYQINDIT TYNId ANV ONODIS AHVINIWI 1ddNS
LHPLEL - HIEWNN SONFYIASY SHILSYIN

LO/SL1800/£002 - HIHANN NOILVHLSIORY

{NOLLYQINDIT NI} LT (A1d) SNOLLNTOS TYIISNANI OSIADT




56'C14'8

£08o0l’ze

FE'GEY 1T

[ NAYA

QUErd vl

O1Iesy'9l

08’86

FAQ Ot

L0869

LYy

S5'E91

LTEATA

I§TLvee

0CL1Ev?

LELBL08

1o99T's 1

18790881

000ré's9

LTEOLTT

127680001

SYeLO0T

Coo00TH

€1 39vd

0Go00TL

1088

QOOvéiL

L2098

1£6E0°00L

SYCLO0E

09°68L°CE

014t NEVIMIGUSONYA
£6IZXCE 04
an {ad)
INIWIOVNYW INGWNDOT TYYA £

BP0 UCHOIPGED

JO SUaB U AROS WD 10 2o

&E61 DNIONITNIN

1 1X3 133418 S50NYXEIV 8
TBOJINYMS HEANIH 13LOISINND A4

DIOS SPO0D HUIDID JO BINION
ikl QVASIWOH
5609 X08 O 4

20 ONIEEEINIONG NISYYD 34

nmmuﬂbm FAOQPS T 1O QaNON
SOST 1EYMENNG
567 X080d

G171 {ALd) OMEIINIONT YA or

poIBALBD
PUD DIOS SHOODY DL 1O BIYON
LIv1 HaYd YIVaW
1§06 X080 d
Q17 {ALd) S32IANES 31O ML é€

paJaaiap
PUG DIOS SPOOS WD) JO 3NN
[AgRar- iy ie]
HEVd QEVMNNS
5L X080 d
SONILLE ? SHONYH Sdid NYHSNIY g€

ANNODOV NOLLNEIMASIO ONY NOLLYQINDIT TYNIZ ONY ONOOES ANVININRTddNS

Liipiel - HIAWNN 3ONTHIITY SHILSYW
L0/S21800/200T - YIBWNN NOLLVAHISIOZY

{(NOLLYQINDIT NI} G111 (A Ld) SNOLLAIOS "IVIMLSTIANI OSIADT




i 30vd

SLVLTVELC 9521062 [TOF9'62€'C  P0EEE4HSY ZO0SL'BEE  ZTO06T'88L POTITEEE  pOTISIESS TUSBULES'S WIOL

QIOS SP00H IUHDT JO 2ION
glvi ddvds
FECEL XOB O d

T'6946'601 AR PLEET P LL LLvER'STT LLYER'SET 133US AVMSIVW St

pojddng somMAs
BUO SP00LY IWADID JO BINICH
COS1 AUVAWIBEIANYA
PYEXQEO J
220 SEDIANES ONINEZNIONS
CLUZE6VL €T 491 Q614861 FTILY0L KA TA N TN SONYNALNIVIY 3WIL IHO ¥r

PRIDOUD FROIAGT JWIDID JO QNG

LNAODIV NOLLNSRILSIA aNY NOLLYQINDIT TVNIZ ONY ONOOES ANVINIWS1ddNS
LHPLEL - HIEWNN SONITHIATH SUILSYIN

LO/SLL000/2002 - HIBWNN NOILVYHISIONY

{(nOLLYOINDIT N 047 {ALd) SNOLLNTIOS TVIHISNANI OSIACT




LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD (IN LIQUIDATION)

" REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17

SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

AFFIDAVIT

| the undersigned,
MONICA GEZINA COWIN

the joint liquidator of the above estate do hereby make oath and declare that the account
hereunto annexed contains a full and true account of my administration of the estate up to the
date of the account. As far as | am aware all assets of the estate have been brought to account.

| further confirm that the current account opened in this matter complies with the provisions of Sec 70

of the Insolvency Act of 1936 / Section 394 of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 and does not include any
agency fee,

SIGNED AT JOHANNESBURG this [7 day of JANUARY 2019

MG
MONICA Geilﬂm‘

| certify that on this ? day of January 2019 the deponent
signed this affidavit in my presence at Johannesburg
and declared that he :-

(a) knows and understands the contents of this affidavit
(b} has no objection in taking the prescribed oath
{c) considers this prescribed oath to be binding on his conscience

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS

DAVID KARTUN
Commissioner of Qaths
-rowrineerd for the District of Johanneshurg
v svoy. 571 Louts Sothe Avenas
ey Bstate 2080
Rer.: 4717872/ Johannesburg (AD)
1994-08-13
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LOYISO INDUSTRIAL SOLUTIONS (PTY) LTD {IN LIQUIDATION)

REGISTRATION NUMBER - 2007/006175/07

MASTERS REFERENCE NUMBER - T914/17

SUPPLEMENTARY SECOND AND FINAL LIQUIDATION AND DISTRIBUTION ACCOUNT

AFFIDAVIT

| the undersigned,
LEBOGANG GRACE MPAKATI

the joint liquidator of the above estate do hereby make oath and declare that the account

hereunto annexed contains a full and true account of my administration of the estate up to the

date of the account. As far as | am aware all assets of the estate have been brought to account.

| further confirm that the current account opened in this matter complies with the provisions of Sec 70

of the Insolvency Act of 1936 / Section 394 of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 and does not include any
agency fee.

SIGNED AT JOHANNESBURG this day of JANUARY 2019

T

LEBOGANG GRACE MPAKATI

N

I certify that on this ZZ- day of January 2018 the deponent
signed this affidavit in my presence at Johannesburg
and declared that he -

(a) knows and understands the contents of this affidavit
(b) has no objection in taking the prescribed oath
(c) considers this prescribed oath to be binding on his conscience

s —

COMMISSIONER OF OATHS

AMGELENE POOLE
COMMISSIONER OF OATHS (RSA)
Lo, Section (1) of the Act
# 9/1/8/2 Randburg

27-71 Avenue Parkiown North 2193
Date:.Z(/F} Y/ﬁzg .............

.............................
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